

## West Physics awards multi-year contract to RaySafe for X-ray testing solutions

## **NEWS RELEASE**

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: APRIL, 2025

Hovås, Sweden – RaySafe, a Fluke Health Solutions company and a leading manufacturer of diagnostic X-ray solutions, is excited to announce a multi-year partnership with West Physics to supply quality assurance (QA) X-ray testing equipment. This agreement includes RaySafe X2 Prestige systems, which feature sensors for R/F, mammography, CT, and light measurements, as well as a survey sensor for radiation monitoring. Additionally, West Physics will benefit from the exclusive RaySafe Service Program, ensuring ongoing operational efficiency and support. This partnership highlights the advanced radiation measurement solutions RaySafe provides for quality assurance testing of X-ray machines, trusted by medical physicists and service engineers worldwide.

## Dr. Geoffrey West, President and Chief Medical Physicist of West Physics

comments, "High-reliability, high-precision test equipment is essential for West Physics' professionals to provide the most advanced quality assurance services for medical imaging equipment worldwide. With over 100 physicists serving more than 5,500 medical facilities annually, we require test equipment that is not only accurate, but also durable, easy-to-use, and cost-effective to acquire and maintain. RaySafe has been highly responsive to our feedback and sensitive to our particular operational needs and so we're excited to partner with them on a package of equipment, calibration and service that we feel is best-in-class in terms of quality and value."

West Physics is the leading national provider of diagnostic medical and health physics consulting and testing services in the United States. Known for its unwavering commitment to both technical excellence and customer service, West Physics has grown rapidly, with clients that include some of the nation's most respected hospitals, imaging centers, and healthcare networks. The company is built on four core pillars: technical expertise, customer satisfaction, flexibility, and independence. West Physics is also dedicated to the highest standards of ethics, proudly maintaining an A+ rating with the U.S. Better Business Bureau.

**RaySafe**, headquartered in Hovås, Sweden, was founded in 1994 with a mission to help people avoid unnecessary radiation exposure by providing reliable, accurate, and user-friendly radiation measurement devices. The **RaySafe X2** is the company's premier product for X-ray QA testing, allowing users to perform quick and convenient tests to collect data and conduct detailed analysis. Combined with the **RaySafe Service Program**, customers can be confident that their measurement devices will be maintained to original standards, an exclusive benefit only offered by the manufacturer itself.



Media Contact:

Lena Hansson Global Marketing Manager RaySafe Lena.Hansson@RaySafe.com